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Corrigendum
In paragraph 47, line 7, the second country name listed; in paragraph 65, the last country name listed; and in footnote 22 the eighth country name listed should read: 
The former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia
—–––––––––
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Figure 2.  Total expenditures, by MYFF goal
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Figure 1.  Total expenditures, by region and use 
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Figure 4. Trend of core and non-core resources
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Figure 3. Distribution of income by source of funding





47%





   Total $160 million











      





2006





2005





2004





60





40





20





0





32.6





25





Core





31.6





22





25.9





23.2





70.2





90.1





92





39





71.2





73.9





0





20





40





60





80





100





120





140





160





180





Projected





      Actual





Projected





      Actual





Income                                              Expenditures





Figure 5. Comparison between 
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